This product may be protected by one or more patents • For further information, please visit: www.ppc-online.com/patents
customerservice@ppc-online.com • 1-800-800-6652 • www.ppc-online.com
Miniflex® Plenum
Cable
The Indoor Plenum fiber cable is available with 1 to 24 fibers with an industry standard 250 micron singlemode and multimode.
The tough, yet flexible Miniflex® Plenum cable can be easily routed in tight areas. The compact and lightweight properties are
suitable for routing in trays and racks, and the cable’s anti-kink properties make handling the optical fiber much safer. It’s available
terminated or unterminated. The cable also provides protection in areas where optical fiber is exposed to human contact. Miniflex

Miniflex® Plenum
Cable
Ordering Information: Code Builder
Example TNCA - - 4.0-24-PVDF - WHT - 1000 G657A1
Character 1 2 3 4 5 6
1. Product Type
TNCA = Fiber Cable
2. Option
A = Aramid
5. Length
1000 = 1000 ft / 305 m
6500 = 6500 ft / 2 km
6. Fiber Type
G657A1
G657A2
OM3
OM4
3. Unique Product Code
4.0-01-PVDF = 1 fiber
4.0-02-PVDF = 2 fibers
4.0-04-PVDF = 4 fibers
4.0-08-PVDF = 8 fibers
4.0-12-PVDF = 12 fibers
4.0-18-PVDF = 18 fibers
4.0-24-PVDF = 24 fibers
4. Color
WHT = White
(check availability)